

Nepali Gas 781a 78 Mucklin 781a.
Mucklin

Schedule XLV From No. 134.

Mucklin of 1000
DIVISION

Mucklin
SUB-DIVISION

1297

Measurement Book

10001 10112 21140

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

(These headings should be filled of the measurements relating to each work.)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road					
and CD of Nepali Das Tola					
To muslim Tola Road					
Agency: - manna manohar					
Jodari, Udaikshinganj					
Dist - madhopura					
Agg No - 50 SBD/18-19					
Date of work order - 20-12-18					
Date of completion - 19-09-19					
Date of measurement - 08-04-19					
✓ (1) providing and fixing of					
working benchmark pillars					
01 Nos per k.m - do - 2.00 No					
✓ (2) providing and fixing of					
working Reference pillars					
04 Nos per k.m - do -					
1.06 x 4.00 Nos = 4.24 No					
Sub = 6.24 No					
✓ (3) clearing and grubbing road					
level (by manual means)					
including uprooting weeds					
vegetation, grass, etc.					
Continuation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 600mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P (21)					
4.00 No @ Rs 5657.56/each =					22630.00
(26) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P (21)					
2.00 No @ Rs 7931.03/each =					15862.00
(27) 900mm side octagon					
Qty vide TMB P (21)					
2.00 No @ Rs 10146.80/each =					20294.00
(28) (21) painting New Letters and figures of any shade					
Qty vide TMB P (21)					
44/cm x 44/cm @ Rs 0.53/cm ² = Rs					23.00
(29) (22) Reinforced cement concrete					
M15 gavel boundary filler					
Qty vide TMB P (21)					
32.00 No @ Rs 522.06/each =					16706.00
(30) (28) Road marking with Heat					
Applied Thermoplastic compound					
on firm surface					
Qty vide TMB P (22)					
150m ² @ Rs 867.76/m ² = Rs					130164.00
(31) (29) Road marking with concrete salt					
Qty vide TMB P (22)					
62.00m ² @ Rs 972.67/m ² = Rs					60306.00

Continuation
G.O. Rs 7257196.00

